
Last Name First Name Company of Affiliation Email Address Trade

prasad evlin IPS inc Evlin.Prasad@ipsinc.net SBA

Sun Yiming Delve Underground sun@delveunderground.com
Engineering services for design and construction of 
underground structures

Allred Erin XL Construction eallred@xlconstruction.com General Contractor/Construction

Arana Ron Arana Group ronarana@aranagroupinc.com Construction

Arauz-Corrow Patricia Quest Power International, llc patricia.arauz@questpowerintl.com Distributor / Electrical & Industrial

Arteaga Rick Strategic Industry rick@strategicindustry.us General Contractor

Bacon Devon BKF Engineers dbacon@bkf.com CA Corporation

Beddows Jim TDP Data Systems jim.beddows@decisionplatform.io SDVOSVB

Bomba Geoff Forell Elsesser Engineers g.bomba@forell.com Structural Engineering

Bracco Vi RMW vbracco@rmw.com Architecture & Interiors

Brooks Tesia Green Ramp Group tbrooks@greenrampgroup.com Small Business/ DVBE supply company

Burdette Matthew Plant Construction Company, L.P. matthewb@plantco.com General Contractor

Carfora-Hale Daniel SmithGroup Daniel.Carfora-Hale@smithgroup.com Architecture/ Engineering / Planning

Castro Daniel Stantec daniel.castro@stantec.com AE Consulting

Chan Leroy ENGEO Incorporated lchan@engeo.com Geotechnical engineering

Chen Su Hong Perkins&Will suhong.chen@perkinswill.com Architecture

Curran Mike Red Top electric Mike.Curran@teamredtop.com Electrical Contractor

Curtis Ashley Clark Construction ashley.curtis@clarkconstruction.com General Contractor

Darcy Narduzzi Plant Construction darcyn@plantco.com General Contractor

De Francesca Michael Therma LLC mdefrancesca@therma.com Mechanical Contractor

Evans Marvin Grand Electric & Construction Co., Inc. marvin@grandelectric.us Electrical Contracting

Forsyth David Prime Electric david.forsyth@primee.com Electrical

Gallardo Chris Preston Electric cgallardo@prestonelectric.com Electrical Contractor

Gasaway Patrick Preston Pipelines infrastructure, LLC pg@prestonpipelines.com Heavy Civil Construction

Gharavi Reza Traylor Bros., Inc. rgharavi@traylor.com

Hadjimarkos Athan Overaa athanh@overaa.com General Contractor

Hadsell Greg HDR greg.hadsell@hdrinc.com Architecture and Engineering

Hughes Sam JE Dunn sam.hughes@jedunn.com Construction

Joens Nicholas  Kiewit Infrastructure Co. nicholas.joens@kiewit.com
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Jordan Chip Herrero Builders cjordan@herrero.com General Contractor

Jue Deborah Wilson Ihrig djue@wilsonihrig.com Acoustics, Noise and Vibration Consulting

Kiang Kang Mark Cavagnero Associates kangk@cavagnero.com Architecture

Klein Eric La Roza Construction Inc eric@larozaconstruction.com General Contractor

Lin Wendy Swinerton Builders wendy.lin@swinerton.com General Contractor (Construction)

Litle Jon Therma LLC jlitle@therma.com Mechanical Contractor

Lyon Alex Gordon Prill, Inc. alyon@gordonprill.com Architecture, Engineering and Construciton

Mark Ellison Jacobs mark.ellison@jacobs.com

Martinez Gregory AECOM greg.martinez@aecom.com Architecture engineering

McCoy Gevan Guy F. Atkinson gevan.mccoy@atkn.com Underground Construction

McLeod John Green Ramp Group john@greenrampgroup.com Supply Company

Napier Suzanne SmithGroup suzanne.napier@smithgroup.com Architecture, Planning, Engineering

Nelson Drew Clark Construction Andrew.Nelson@clarkconstruction.com Construction

Post John Jacobs john.post@jacobs.com Engineering/EPCM

Qazi Amin DGA aqazi@dga-mv.com Architecture

Qualk Jamie Mazzetti jqualk@mazzetti.com Engineering

Reynolds Steve BKF Engineers SReynolds@bkf.com

Robertson Will RGMK/Cumming will.robertson@rgmkramer.com

Rost Tyler Red Top electric Tyler.rost@teamredtop.com Electrical Contractor

Sandersfeld Nicholas McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. nsandersfeld@mccarthy.com General Contracting and Trade Contractor work

Silkwood Stephanie RMW ssilkwood@rmw.com Architecture & Interior Design

Staton Rob Akima rob.staton@akima.com ANC

Stewart Cynthia Power Personnel, Inc cstewart@powerpersonnel.com

Stoltenberg Shane Red Top electric Shane.Stoltenberg@point1.com Electrical Contractor

Taylor Don Dittmann Plumbing Inc. don@dittmannplumbing.com Plumbing Contractor

Tucker Keith Stanley Consultants, Inc. tuckerkeith@stanleygroup.com Engineering Consulting

Wood JACOB Arup jacob.wood@arup.com Engineering

Yee Brandon YEI Engineers, Inc. byee@yeiengineers.com MEP consulting firm

Diaz Jonathan Axis johnd@axismechanicalinc.com Contractor

Hobab ? Sohila IPS Inc evlin.prasad@ipsinc.net

McGill Joel McWoods Distribution joel@mcwoodsdistribution.com Supplier

McGuire Danielle Skidmore, Owings & Merrill danielle.mcguire@som.com Architect
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Muller Dawn Grainger dawn.muller@grainger.com MRO

Pashman Scott JE Dunn Construction scott.pashman@jedunn.com Construction

Quintero Alena DPR Construction Alenaq@dpr.com Construction

Tafoya Dominic VST Engineering Inc. dtafoya@vst.engineering Civil Engineering Design Services

Agrawal Niti Stage 4 Solutions, Inc. niti@stage4solutions.com Professional Services (WOSB certified)

Best Tom Axis Mechanical INC tomb@axismechanicalinc.com Contractor

Clark Johannes Axis Mechanical INC johannes@axismechanicalinc.com Contractor

La Pearle Wayd Silicon Valley Contractors Association wayd@svca-ca.com Contractor Association/Small Business

Carrillo Luis Fernando
Yerba Buena Engineering and Construction 
Inc fcarrillo@yerba-buena.net Civil Engineering Construction

Posnick Mark DGA (DG Architects) mposnick@dga-sac.com Architects

Anderson Mike Truebeck Construction, Inc. mike.anderson@truebeck.com Construction

Evans Jason OC McDonald Plumbing/ Mechanical

Brown Scott TD Thorton

Bohler Erica Jacobs Engineering/EPCM

Konaris Jeremy
Yerba Buena Engineering and Construction 
Inc Civil Engineering Construction

Alcaululea Paude

Sinno Ahmad SLAC

Faulkner Raymond XL Construction rfaulkner@xlconstruction.com General Contractor

Boodoosingh Mik MFS Construction Mikb@mfsbuilds.com General Contractor-Construction

Oh James Burns and McDonnell jhoh@burnsmcd.com Engineering and Construction

Olla Joseph Nibbi JoeO@nibbi.com

Ozatalar Mike Parsons Michael.Ozatalar@parsons.com Engineering

Vandenson Brian ips bvandenson@ipsdb.com

Zito Rich DMZ Builders rzito@dmzbuilders.com

Anderson Ken Therma kanderson@therma.com Mechanical Contractor

Batoon Ailene Defuse Fire Solutions abatoon@gmail.com 

Botsoe Eugene ABILITY ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY INC. eugenebotsoe@abilityengineering.com
Design & fabrication of equipoment used in Cryogeic 
and non-cryogenic applications

Cappa Lauren GovSmart, Inc. lauren@govsmart.com
HUBzone Small Business and SBA-certified  mentor to 
tribal 8(a)

Chang Anthony Merrick & Company anthony.chang@merrick.com Architectural and Engineering Services Firm

Cole Anthony Phaeton Solutions, LLC acole@phaeton-solutions.com VAR Reseller and Systems Integrator
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Fidel Ochoa Perpetual motors LLC Perpetualtechdm@gmail.com Electricity

Gomez Rosalie GSS rgomez@govsci.com

Handley Michael C. Overaa & Co. mikeh@overaa.com General Contractor

Harper Doug Gilbane dharper@gilbaneco.com

Johnson Bianca Turner Construction Company bfjohnson@tcco.com General Contractor

Jones Aaron Green Ramp Group aaron@greenrampgroup.com Small Business/ DVBE supply company

Kelly Dona A3GEO, Inc. dona@a3geo.com Geotechnical Engineering

Marchan Neil Obayashi Corporation neil.marchan@obayashi-usa.com General Contractor

Packard Drew General Atomics drew.packard@ga.com Federal Contractor

Parada Lisbeth WRNS Studio lparada@wrnsstudio.com

Pidvysotski Inessa Cambridge Business Advisors inessa_m@hotmail.com Management Consulting

Solis Aaren Hensel Phelps Construction asolis@henselphelps.com General Contractor

Tamilarasan Sarah www.sotaog.com sarah@sotaog.com

Thackston Kyle General Atomics kyle.thackston@ga.com Federal Contractor

Valdez Jay SRS Consulting jayvaldez@srsconsultinginc.com

Veasy Zakariya LucidTrade Zveasy@lucidtrades.com

Wade Michael
Advanced Technologies and Laboratories 
(ATL) International, Inc. mwade@atlintl.com

Xiao George Microcvd Corporation George.xiao@microcvd.com

Pressler Andrea Green Ramp Group apressler@greenrampgroup.com Small Business/ DVBE supply company

MCCARTHY JASON STUDIOS ARCHITECTURE jmccarthy@studios.com Architectural Design Firm

Russell Jeff Russell + Lopes Architects jeff@russell-lopes.com Architecture Firm

Vincent Maldonado SRS Consulting vincent.maldoado@srsconsultinginc.com

Adams Paul BGS padams@bgs-ll.com

Meyer Stephanie SLAC stef3845@stanford.edu SLAC

Janicula Brian SLAC bjanic@stanford.edu SLAC

Huang Anna slac axhuang@stanford.edu SLAC

Alexis Valdez GSS?

Doan Clarence slac cdoan@slac.stanford.edu SLAC

Mezzetta matt slac mezzetta@stanford.edu SLAC

Ng Tracy slac tracyng@stanford.edu SLAC

Clark George SLAC gclark@slac.stanford.edu SLAC
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Holder Natalie SLAC nvholder@slac.stanford.edu SLAC

Fry Alan SLAC alanfry@stanford.edu SLAC

Hodges Ryan SLAC rhodges@slac.stanford.edu SLAC

Yoo Hyejoo slac hyejoo@stanford.edu SLAC

Sampat Krishan Ability Engineering krishan@abilityengineering.com
Design & fabrication of equipoment used in Cryogeic 
and non-cryogenic applications

Bandaru Soumya Ability Engineering soumya@abilityengineering.com
Design & fabrication of equipoment used in Cryogeic 
and non-cryogenic applications

Chris Ability Engineering chris@abilityengineering.com
Design & fabrication of equipoment used in Cryogeic 
and non-cryogenic applications


